
Montag bis Freitag ab 11.01.2021 9393 Hechtsheim/Frankenhöhe > Lerchenberg/Hindemithstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS B

Frankenhöhe B 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.31 0.31 1.31
Weisenauer Weg B 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.33 0.33 1.33
Bauhaus/Am Großberg 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.34 0.34 1.34
Scheck-In-Center 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.35 0.35 1.35
Heiligkreuzweg A/Löhr 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.37 0.37 1.37
GymnasiumOberstadt 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.37 0.37 1.37
Martin-Luther-Straße 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.38 0.38 1.38
Bodelschwinghstraße 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.39 0.39 1.39
Hechtsheimer Straße A 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.40 0.40 1.40
Ritterstraße 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.41 0.41 1.41
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.42 0.42 1.42
Stadtpark A 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.44 0.44 1.44
Bf. Römisches Theater 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.45 0.45 1.45
Altstadt/Holzhof 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.46 0.46 1.46
Pfaffengasse 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.47 0.47 1.47
Höfchen/Listmann B 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.49 0.49 1.49
Schusterstraße B 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.50 0.50 1.50
Bauhofstraße C 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.51 0.51 1.51
Hindenburgplatz D 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.52 0.52 1.52
Hauptbahnhof F an 3.10 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.55 0.55 1.55
Hauptbahnhof F ab 3.10 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 0.00 1.00
Hauptbahnhof West B 3.11 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 0.01 1.01
Universität F 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 0.03 1.03
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 0.04 1.04
SWR - Südwestrundf. A 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 0.05 1.05
Am Judensand 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 0.06 1.06
Hartenbergpark 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 0.07 1.07
Eduard-David-Straße A 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 0.08 1.08
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. C 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 0.09 1.09
Am Jugendwerk 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 0.10 1.10
An der Nonnenwiese 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 0.11 1.11
Mainzer Straße D 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 0.12 1.12
Gonsenheim/Bahnhof 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 0.13 1.13
An der Oberbrücke 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 0.14 1.14
Daniel-Brendel-Straße A 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 0.17 1.17
Drais/Friedhof B 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 0.18 1.18
Heßlerweg 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 0.19 1.19
Menzelstraße 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 0.20 1.20
Hebbelstraße B 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 0.22 1.22
Hindemithstraße C 3.26 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 0.24 1.24
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Samstag ab 16.01.2021 9393 Hechtsheim/Frankenhöhe > Lerchenberg/Hindemithstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS B

Frankenhöhe B 4.31 5.31 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.31 0.31 1.31
Weisenauer Weg B 4.33 5.33 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.33 0.33 1.33
Bauhaus/Am Großberg 4.34 5.34 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.34 0.34 1.34
Scheck-In-Center 4.35 5.35 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.35 0.35 1.35
Heiligkreuzweg A/Löhr 4.37 5.37 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.37 0.37 1.37
GymnasiumOberstadt 4.37 5.37 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.37 0.37 1.37
Martin-Luther-Straße 4.38 5.38 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.38 0.38 1.38
Bodelschwinghstraße 4.39 5.39 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.39 0.39 1.39
Hechtsheimer Straße A 4.40 5.40 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.40 0.40 1.40
Ritterstraße 4.41 5.41 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.41 0.41 1.41
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 4.42 5.42 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.42 0.42 1.42
Stadtpark A 4.44 5.44 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.44 0.44 1.44
Bf. Römisches Theater 4.45 5.45 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.45 0.45 1.45
Altstadt/Holzhof 4.46 5.46 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.46 0.46 1.46
Pfaffengasse 4.47 5.47 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.47 0.47 1.47
Höfchen/Listmann B 4.49 5.49 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.49 0.49 1.49
Schusterstraße B 4.50 5.50 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.50 0.50 1.50
Bauhofstraße C 4.51 5.51 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.51 0.51 1.51
Hindenburgplatz D 4.52 5.52 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.52 0.52 1.52
Hauptbahnhof F an 3.10 4.55 5.55 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.55 0.55 1.55
Hauptbahnhof F ab 3.10 5.00 6.00 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 0.00 1.00
Hauptbahnhof West B 3.11 5.01 6.01 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 0.01 1.01
Universität F 5.03 6.03 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 0.03 1.03
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 5.04 6.04 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 0.04 1.04
SWR - Südwestrundf. A 5.05 6.05 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 0.05 1.05
Am Judensand 5.06 6.06 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 0.06 1.06
Hartenbergpark 5.07 6.07 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 0.07 1.07
Eduard-David-Straße A 5.08 6.08 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 0.08 1.08
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. C 5.09 6.09 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 0.09 1.09
Am Jugendwerk 5.10 6.10 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 0.10 1.10
An der Nonnenwiese 5.11 6.11 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 0.11 1.11
Mainzer Straße D 5.12 6.12 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 0.12 1.12
Gonsenheim/Bahnhof 5.13 6.13 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 0.13 1.13
An der Oberbrücke 5.14 6.14 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 0.14 1.14
Daniel-Brendel-Straße A 5.17 6.17 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 0.17 1.17
Drais/Friedhof B 5.18 6.18 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 0.18 1.18
Heßlerweg 5.19 6.19 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 0.19 1.19
Menzelstraße 5.20 6.20 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 0.20 1.20
Hebbelstraße B 5.22 6.22 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 0.22 1.22
Hindemithstraße C 3.26 5.24 6.24 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 0.24 1.24
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Sonntag ab 17.01.2021 9393 Hechtsheim/Frankenhöhe > Lerchenberg/Hindemithstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS B

Frankenhöhe B 4.31 5.31 6.31 7.31 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.31 0.31 1.31
Weisenauer Weg B 4.33 5.33 6.33 7.33 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.33 0.33 1.33
Bauhaus/Am Großberg 4.34 5.34 6.34 7.34 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.34 0.34 1.34
Scheck-In-Center 4.35 5.35 6.35 7.35 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.35 0.35 1.35
Heiligkreuzweg A/Löhr 4.37 5.37 6.37 7.37 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.37 0.37 1.37
GymnasiumOberstadt 4.37 5.37 6.37 7.37 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.37 0.37 1.37
Martin-Luther-Straße 4.38 5.38 6.38 7.38 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.38 0.38 1.38
Bodelschwinghstraße 4.39 5.39 6.39 7.39 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.39 0.39 1.39
Hechtsheimer Straße A 4.40 5.40 6.40 7.40 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.40 0.40 1.40
Ritterstraße 4.41 5.41 6.41 7.41 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.41 0.41 1.41
Zitadellenw./Bf.Röm.Th. 4.42 5.42 6.42 7.42 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.42 0.42 1.42
Stadtpark A 4.44 5.44 6.44 7.44 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.44 0.44 1.44
Bf. Römisches Theater 4.45 5.45 6.45 7.45 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.45 0.45 1.45
Altstadt/Holzhof 4.46 5.46 6.46 7.46 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.46 0.46 1.46
Pfaffengasse 4.47 5.47 6.47 7.47 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.47 0.47 1.47
Höfchen/Listmann B 4.49 5.49 6.49 7.49 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.49 0.49 1.49
Schusterstraße B 4.50 5.50 6.50 7.50 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.50 0.50 1.50
Bauhofstraße C 4.51 5.51 6.51 7.51 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.51 0.51 1.51
Hindenburgplatz D 4.52 5.52 6.52 7.52 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.52 0.52 1.52
Hauptbahnhof F an 3.10 4.55 5.55 6.55 7.55 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.55 0.55 1.55
Hauptbahnhof F ab 3.10 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 0.00 1.03
Hauptbahnhof West B 3.11 5.01 6.01 7.01 8.01 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 0.01 1.04
Universität F 5.03 6.03 7.03 8.03 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 0.03 1.06
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst. 5.04 6.04 7.04 8.04 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 0.04 1.07
SWR - Südwestrundf. A 5.05 6.05 7.05 8.05 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 0.05 1.08
Am Judensand 5.06 6.06 7.06 8.06 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 0.06 1.09
Hartenbergpark 5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 0.07 1.10
Eduard-David-Straße A 5.08 6.08 7.08 8.08 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 0.08 1.11
Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. C 5.09 6.09 7.09 8.09 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 0.09 1.12
Am Jugendwerk 5.10 6.10 7.10 8.10 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 0.10 1.13
An der Nonnenwiese 5.11 6.11 7.11 8.11 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 0.11 1.14
Mainzer Straße D 5.12 6.12 7.12 8.12 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 0.12 1.15
Gonsenheim/Bahnhof 5.13 6.13 7.13 8.13 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 0.13 1.16
An der Oberbrücke 5.14 6.14 7.14 8.14 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 0.14 1.17
Daniel-Brendel-Straße A 5.17 6.17 7.17 8.17 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 0.17 1.20
Drais/Friedhof B 5.18 6.18 7.18 8.18 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 0.18 1.21
Heßlerweg 5.19 6.19 7.19 8.19 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 0.19 1.22
Menzelstraße 5.20 6.20 7.20 8.20 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 0.20 1.23
Hebbelstraße B 5.22 6.22 7.22 8.22 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 0.22 1.25
Hindemithstraße C 3.26 5.24 6.24 7.24 8.24 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 0.24 1.27
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